Start

1

5
T2
T15
T15
T8

T2
T8
T8
T8
T8
T36
T21
T21
T2
T15
T8
T24
T8
T47
T24
T15
T15

T24
T24
T47
T36
T21
T24
T24
T15
T31
T43
T47
T36
T60
T31
T54
T36
T36
T36
T24

T57

Finish

1

2

3

4
T5
T5
T5
T5
T9
T9
T11
T11
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T19
T19
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T32
T32
T32
35
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
42
T43
T43

T43

Player

Bobby Wyatt
Smylie Kaufman
Robby Shelton
Chad Ramey
David Snyder
Greg Yates
Niclas Carlsson
Will Murphy
Emilio Cuartero
Cory Whitsett
Michael Cromie
Charlie Ewing
Sebastian Cappelen
Benjamin Taylor
Curtis Thompson
Nicolas Echavarria
Matt Gilchrest
Trey Mullinax
Ryan Zech

Will Long

Keith Mitchell
Stewart Jolly
Greyson Sigg
Joey Garber
Matthew NeSmith
Joe Sakulpolphaisan
Ben Stow

Taylor Moore
Will Starke

Ben Crancer
Eric Banks

Lee McCoy

Jake Mondy

Ben Fogler
Danny Keddie
Cody Martin
Euan Walker
Zach Wright
Oliver Goss
Carson Jacobs
Ryan Orr

Hunter Kraus
Ben Wood
Barrett Edens

Brandon Rodgers

SEC Men's Golf Championship

Sea Island Golf Club - Seaside Course
St. Simons Island, GA
Seaside
Dates: Apr 25 - Apr 27

Team

Alabama

LSU

Alabama
Mississippi State
Kentucky
Texas A&M
Auburn

South Carolina
Missouri
Alabama
Georgia
Vanderbilt
Arkansas

LSU

LSU

Arkansas
Auburn
Alabama
Missouri
Auburn
Georgia

LSU

Georgia
Georgia

South Carolina
Mississippi State
Kentucky
Arkansas
South Carolina
Texas A&M
Florida
Georgia
Auburn
Vanderbilt
Tennessee
Kentucky
Missouri

LSU
Tennessee
Vanderbilt
Florida
Missouri
Mississippi State
Mississippi State

Tennessee

65
67
67
70
69
72
67
66
71
68
68
71
71
72
73
66
68
72
70
69
71
72
69
69
65
72
71
72
74
70
73
71
70
71
73
75
74
76
74
73
70
74
74
71

73

61
68
67
70
71
67
69
68
68
71
71
68
73
69
68
68
72
67
72
70
75
70
71
71
72
70
71
74
70
71
69
71
70
72
72
71
70
74
69
74
74
70
70
71

75

Scores

66
64
66
64
65
66
69
71
67
67
68
68
64
67
67
74
68
69
67
70
64
68
70
70
73
69
69
65
67
70
69
70
72
69
69
69
71
65
72
68
71
72
73
75

69

192
199
200
204
205
205
205
205
206
206
207
207
208
208
208
208
208
208
209
209
210
210
210
210
210
211
211
211
211
211
211
212
212
212
214
215
215
215
215
215
215
216
217
217

217
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Start

T47
T36
T57
T47
T31
T43
T31
T31
T47
T43
T60
T43
T62
T47

59
T54
T62
T65
T65
T68
T54

64
T65
T68

70

Finish
T43
T43
T43
T43
T43
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T56
T56
T56
T56
T60
T60

62
63
T64
T64
T64
T67
T67
69
70

Player

Joe Lewis

Tom Lovelady
Adria Arnaus
Johannes Veerman
Ben Dietrich

Jack Smith

Kolton Crawford
Blake Morris
Caleb Sturgeon
JD Tomlinson
Wilson Sundvold
Stephen Powers
Daniel Stringfellow
Richard Donegan
Tom Brown

Ben Wolcott
Harrison Greenberry
Chad Merzbacher
Hunter Stewart
Andrew Lister
Zack Jaworski
Noah West

Zach Coats

Victor Tarnstrom
Axel Boasson

SEC Men's Golf Championship

Sea Island Golf Club - Seaside Course
St. Simons Island, GA
Seaside
Dates: Apr 25 - Apr 27

Team
Mississippi
Alabama
Texas A&M
Texas A&M
South Carolina
Tennessee
Arkansas
Mississippi
South Carolina
Florida
Missouri
Kentucky
Auburn

Florida
Mississippi
Mississippi
Kentucky
Tennessee
Vanderbilt
Texas A&M
Vanderbilt
Mississippi
Arkansas
Florida
Mississippi State

73
73
74
72
72
69
71
71
77
73
73
74
75
76
74
74
73
80
80
81
73
78
76
85
82

73
71
74
74
71
76
72
72
69
72
77
71
77
70
75
73
79
74
74
74
74
75
78
70
75

Scores

71
73
69
71
74
73
75
75
72
73
69
74
67
73
72
74
70
70
71
70
78
73
72
74
76

217
217
217
217
217
218
218
218
218
218
219
219
219
219
221
221
222
224
225
225
225
226
226
229
233
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+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+11
+11
+12
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+19
+23



